

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2933/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 03/11/2004 in WP No.17321/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CENTRE FOR PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati,SG.

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Gargi Khanna,Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

additional Permission is granted to the respondents to file affidavit within four weeks.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]

Court Master